risultati : RODMAN AZIMUT Squadra Corse

Data

12/02/2023
26/02/2023
12/03/2023
19/03/2023
27/03/2023
02/04/2023
16/04/2023
23/04/2023
30/04/2023
07/05/2023
28/05/2023
11/06/2023
25/06/2023
09/07/2023
03/09/2023
17/09/2023
01/10/2023

Granfondo

GF Diano Marina
GF Laigueglia

GF Alassio

GF La Classicissima
GF Valtidone
Cicloscalata DomoBianca
GF El Diablo Ceriale
GF Mangia e Bevi
GF BraBra Fenix
GF Briko Torino

GF Borgosesia

GF MontBlanc

GF Sestriere

GF Casteggio

GF Valli Monregalesi
GF Penice

GF 3 Valli Varesine

Citta

Diano Marina
Laigueglia
Alassio
Sanremo
Pianello VT
Domodossola
Ceriale
Vercelli
Pollenzo
Torino
Borgosesia
Courmayeur
Sestriere
Casteggio
Mondovi
Varzi

Varese

Prov Circuito

SV
SV
SV
IM

PC

VB
SV
VC
CN
TO
NO
AO
TO
PV
CN
PV
VA

Loadbikers
GS Alpi
GS Alpi

Coppa Piemonte
Coppa Piemonte
Loadbikers

Coppa Piemonte
Trofeo Specialized
GS Alpi

Coppa Piemonte
Trofeo Specialized
Trofeo Specialized
Coppa Piemonte
Coppa Piemonte
Coppa Piemonte
Trofeo Specialized

Posizione

PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
SECONDI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
SECONDI



